KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-20517
2013-20516
2013-20515
2013-20514
2013-20513
2013-20512
2013-20511
2013-20510
2013-20509
2013-20508
2013-20507
2013-20506
2013-20505
2013-20504
2013-20503
2013-20502
2013-20501
2013-20500
2013-20499
2013-20498
2013-20497
2013-20496
2013-20495
2013-20494
2013-20493
2013-20492
2013-20491
2013-20490
2013-20489
2013-20488
2013-20487
2013-20486
2013-20485
2013-20484
2013-20483
2013-20482
2013-20481
2013-20480
2013-20479
2013-20478
2013-20477
2013-20476
2013-20475
2013-20474
2013-20473
2013-20472
2013-20471
2013-20470

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/04/13 23:5523:55:09
09/04/13 23:5423:54:52
09/04/13 23:4723:47:26
09/04/13 23:2323:23:29
09/04/13 22:4122:41:16
09/04/13 21:1621:16:14
09/04/13 21:0921:09:59
09/04/13 20:2820:28:21
09/04/13 20:0920:09:10
09/04/13 20:0320:03:33
09/04/13 19:4319:43:40
09/04/13 19:3219:32:37
09/04/13 19:2619:26:48
09/04/13 19:0019:00:46
09/04/13 18:3818:38:37
09/04/13 18:1818:18:38
09/04/13 18:1418:14:30
09/04/13 18:0418:04:09
09/04/13 18:0318:03:36
09/04/13 17:5017:50:31
09/04/13 17:4817:48:14
09/04/13 17:3117:31:11
09/04/13 16:5816:58:19
09/04/13 16:5516:55:06
09/04/13 16:4716:47:45
09/04/13 16:4716:47:15
09/04/13 16:2516:25:48
09/04/13 16:2016:20:28
09/04/13 16:1916:19:26
09/04/13 16:0216:02:45
09/04/13 15:5115:51:02
09/04/13 14:5314:53:29
09/04/13 14:2214:22:55
09/04/13 14:1814:18:46
09/04/13 14:1614:16:43
09/04/13 14:0214:02:08
09/04/13 13:5813:58:32
09/04/13 13:5113:51:09
09/04/13 13:3713:37:26
09/04/13 13:1013:10:32
09/04/13 13:0713:07:06
09/04/13 13:0113:01:05
09/04/13 12:5412:54:08
09/04/13 12:3612:36:53
09/04/13 12:3112:31:03
09/04/13 12:2712:27:01
09/04/13 12:1112:11:23
09/04/13 11:4411:44:09

MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38
213
213
38
S115
38

38

38

38

38
193
38

38
S115
38
LT141
S115
38

38

38
KMCG
11

11

11
KMCG
11

11

11

11

11
KMCG
11
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
11

Location/Address

CHILDREN'S HOME

103 ST. JAMES ST, KINGSTON
59 WURTS STREET, KINGSTON

TREMPER AVENUE @ ELMENDORF STREET, KINGS...

BROADWAY JOE'S

248 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ TREMPER AVE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ E CHESTER ST, KINGSTON

UARC - SCARDEFIELD RESIDENCE

WILTWYCK GARDENS

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

16 TERRANCE STREET, KINGSTON

47 BROWNING TERRACE, KINGSTON

WEST UNION STREET @ WURTS STREET, KINGST...
WEST UNION STREET @ WURTS STREET, KINGST...
KINGSTON TERRACE, KINGSTON

43 GRANDVIEW AVENUE, KINGSTON

10 CLIFTON TERR, KINGSTON

WEST UNION STREET@POST STREET, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

TREMPER AVENUE @ ARDSLEY STREET, KINGSTO...

ED HILL

GRAND STREET @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTO...

50 WESTBROOK LANE, KINGSTON
DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB
WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY JOE'S

STONY RUN APTS.

RIVERVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
KINGSTON FAMILY PRACTICE

22 EAST ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
INTERCHANGE, KINGSTON

46 BROWNING TERRACE, KINGSTON
UNDERPASS

BEGNAL MOTORS USED CAR LOT
UARC - PILOT INDUSTRIES

TOMMY'S DELI

286 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

6 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

78 CHAPEL ST, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

61 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
42 SECOND AVENUE, KINGSTON
WRENTHAM STREET, KINGSTON
J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

1 FITCH ST, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
UNRULY SUBJECT 26A

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51

M/V COMPLAINT 39

FIGHT 09

PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

FOOT PATROL 68A

CHECK WELFARE 111

FOUND PROPERTY 19
INFORMATION ONLY 04
DISPUTE 27D

DISPUTE 27D

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
DISPUTE 27D

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
PARKING PROBLEM 87
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
FOUND PROPERTY 19
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISPUTE 27D

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM- PANIC 74P

CHECK WELFARE 111
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
FIGHT 09
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

CRIMINAL CONTEMPT 105

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
WARRANT ARREST 81A
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
CIVIL MATTER 08

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

H1

AL-S

R1

H1
AL-E
AL-E

R1
H1

NR
H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-20469
2013-20468
2013-20467
2013-20466
2013-20465
2013-20464
2013-20463
2013-20462
2013-20461
2013-20460
2013-20459
2013-20458
2013-20457
2013-20456
2013-20455
2013-20454
2013-20453
2013-20452
2013-20451
2013-20450
2013-20449
2013-20448
2013-20447
2013-20446
2013-20445
2013-20444
2013-20443
2013-20442
2013-20441
2013-20440
2013-20439
2013-20438
2013-20437
2013-20436
2013-20435
2013-20434
2013-20433

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/04/13 11:1311:13:58
09/04/13 11:0111:01:40
09/04/13 10:5910:59:16
09/04/13 10:4810:48:29
09/04/13 10:3210:32:51
09/04/13 10:3010:30:41
09/04/13 10:2310:23:13
09/04/13 09:5009:50:16
09/04/13 09:3709:37:51
09/04/13 09:3609:36:24
09/04/13 09:1609:16:06
09/04/13 09:0409:04:32
09/04/13 08:3308:33:24
09/04/13 08:3108:31:42
09/04/13 08:3008:30:21
09/04/13 08:0808:08:47
09/04/13 07:0307:03:28
09/04/13 06:4606:46:05
09/04/13 06:0606:06:05
09/04/13 05:0805:08:52
09/04/13 04:1504:15:46
09/04/13 03:0603:06:12
09/04/13 02:5402:54:25
09/04/13 02:1502:15:32
09/04/13 02:0302:03:53
09/04/13 02:0202:02:15
09/04/13 01:3401:34:11
09/04/13 01:2201:22:07
09/04/13 01:1801:18:15
09/04/13 01:0201:02:25
09/04/13 00:5800:58:01
09/04/13 00:5100:51:23
09/04/13 00:4800:48:04
09/04/13 00:3800:38:27
09/04/13 00:1900:19:32
09/04/13 00:0700:07:43
09/04/13 00:0100:01:05

11

11
KMCG
11
KMCG
11
KMCG
KMCG
S145
S145
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
218
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
S134
MWINNE
MWINNE
218
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE

Location/Address

ALBANY AVE @ CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON
GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS
BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
AMERICAN LEGION POST 150

, KINGSTON

7 WILTWYCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
87 MARIUS STREET, KINGSTON

131 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
FOWLER & KEITH SUPPLY
UNDERPASS

66 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
WALGREEN'S (PLAZA RD)

107 ABEEL ST, KINGSTON

219 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
16 RINGTOP RD, KINGSTON
YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS
BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL
WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON

1 MARYS AVE, KINGSTON

PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTO...

BROADMOR APARTMENTS
30 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

HIGHLAND AVENUE @ PARK ST, KINGSTON
CHANDLER DRIVE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON
LOUGHRAN PARK
55 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

FURNACE STREET @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGST...

HENRY STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
CITGO

WASHINGTON AVE BRIDGE, KINGSTON
HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

BARMANN PARK

STOCKADE ARMS

61 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON

GATEWAY COMMUNITY INDUSTRIES

Page 2

Signal/Individual
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CHECK WELFARE 111
CHECK WELFARE 111
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
OFFICER RETURNS 118R

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

COURT PAPERS SERVED 108A
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
FOUND PROPERTY 19
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
COURT PAPERS SERVED 108A
COURT PAPERS SERVED 108A
COURT PAPERS SERVED 108A
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

ALARM- PANIC 74P

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
DISTURBANCE 02

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

WARRANT CHECK 81

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FIGHT 09
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

WT

H2

NR

R7

WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 85



